KEJIMX BUHA /WINES BY GLASS

BIJII BUHA / WHITE WINES

Colombard-Sauvignon Blanc (France)
Chardonnay-Viognier (France)

Sauvignon Gros Manseng, Domain Laffitte.
semi-dry (France)

Gewurztraminer Reserve, Hunawihr semi-sweet
(France)

Pinot Grigio Valentino Butussi (Italy)

Riesling Trocken Dr. Loosen, (Germany)
Alazani Valley Teliani Valley semi - sweet (Georgia)
IITapmoHe, KonoHicT (Yepaina)

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough (New Zealand)

Chardonnay Gran Reserva. Tarapaca (Chile)

YEPBOHI BUHA / RED WINES

Chateau de Gragnos Saint - Chinian (France)
Bordeaux Maison Bouey (France)
Montepulciano d’Ambruzzo (taly)

Chianti. Ruffino dtaly)

Crianza Cerro Anon. Bodegas Olarra (Spain)
KabepHue ButpumaHne, KosoHicT (Vipaina)
Opecbke 4YOopHE, KonoHicT (Vkpaina)

Alazani Valley Teliani Valley semi - sweet (Georgia)
Saperavi Terra Initia (Georgia)

Carmenere Gran Reserva. Tarapaca (Chile)

Malbec Barrel Selection, Salentein (Argentina)

3a 160 ma
per 150 ml

160,00

160,00

180,00

262,00

360,00

180,00

160,00

166,00

266,00

316,00

3a 150 M
per 150 ml

180.00

270,00

160,00

270,00

226,00

165,00

225,00

160,00

192.00

316,00

330,00



POXEBI BUHA / ROSE WINES

3a 160 ma
per 1560 ml

Reserve de I’Aube, Pere Anselme (France) 165,00

Rose d’Anjou, Chatelain Desjacques semi-sweet (France) 166,00

Pinot Gridgio Canti Rose semi-dry (Italy) 165,00
Sauvignon Rose Marlborough Sun. Saint Clair 255,00
(New Zealand)

IIMAMITAHCBKI ta I'PUCTI BUHA
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Taittinger Reserve Brut (France, Champagne) '7000.00
Taittinger Prestige Rose Brut (France, Champagne) '7000,00
Cremant de Bourgagne Chartron et Trebuchet 210000

(France Bourgagne)

Martini Asti (taly) 950,00
Prosecco Villa Jolanda dtaly) 1200,00
Prosecco ataly) 0.2 490,00
Cava Jaume Serra. J.Garcia Carrion (Spain) 850,00
Cava Jaume Serra. J.Garcia Carrion Rosado 850,00
(Spain)

Brut Vintage Rose Naveran (Spain) 1350.00



BLJII BUHA / WHITE WINES

Colombard-Sauvignon Blanc (France) 750,00
Chardonnay-Viognier (France) 750,00
Sauvignon Gros Manseng, Domain Laffitte. 900,00
semi-dry (France)

Gewurztraminer Reserve, Hunawihr semi-sweet 1260.00
(France)

Chablis Doudet Naudin (France, Chablis) 22560,00
Pinot Grigio Valentino Butussi (Italy) 1800,00
Riesling Trocken Dr. Loosen, (Germany) 900,00
Sauvignon Blanc Lacrau (Portugal) 995,00
ITapnoue, KoJIoHICT (Yrpaina) 825,00
Alazani Valley Teliani Valley semi - sweet (Georgia) 750,00
Chardonnay Gran Reserva. Tarapaca (Chile) 1575.00
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough (New Zealand) 1275,00

YEPBOHI BUHA / RED WINES

Chateau de Gragnos Saint - Chinian (France) 900.00
Baroques, Coteaux du Gard (France) 1170,00
Bordeaux Maison Bouey (France) 13560,00
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine Barville, Brotte 3500.,00
(France)

Montepulciano d’Ambruzzo dtaly) 750,00
Chianti Ruffino (taly) 1350,00

Chianti Classico Castellare di Castellina dtaly) 1650,00

Bardolino Classico dtaly) 1575,00



Crianza Cerro Anon. Bodegas Olarra (Spain) 1125,00

Reserva. Marques de Riscal (spain) 2200,00
Quinta do Noval Silval Vintage 1998 (Portugal) 3700,00
KabepHe Burtpumane, KonoHicT (Ykpaina) 825,00
Mepao BurtpumaHne, KonoHicT (Yrpaina) 825,00
OnechbKke 4opHe, KosoHicT (Vepaina) 1125,00
Alazani Valley Teliani Valley semi - sweet (Georgia) 750,00
Mukuzani.Teliani Valley (Georgia) 900,00
Saperavi Terra Initia (Georgia) 960,00
Montes Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva (Chile) 10560,00
Carmenere Gran Reserva. Tarapaca (Chile) 1675,00
Malbec Barrel Selection, Salentein (Argentina) 1650,00
Namysto Quoin RockKk, (South Africa) 1650,00

POXEBI BUHA / ROSE WINES

Rose d’Anjou, Chatelain Desjacques semi-sweet (France) 825,00

Reserve de I’Aube, Pere Anselme (France) 825,00
M. Minuty (France, Cotes de Provence) 17560,00
Pinot Gridgio Canti Rose semi-dry (taly) 825,00

Sauvignon Rose Marlborough Sun. Saint Clair 1275,00
(New Zealand)



KpinaeHi Ta necepTHi BUHa
Fortified and dessert wines

yiHa 3a 502
price per 509

Martini Bianco (Italy) 70,00
Martini Extra Dry (Italy) 70,00
Martini Rosso (Italy) 70,00
Aranda Cream. Bodegas Alvaro Domecq 136,00
(Spain)

El Candado Pedro Himenez (Spain) 180,00
Taylor’s Late Bottled (Portugal) 180,00
Dow’s Old Tawny Port 20yo. (Portugal) 316,00

BezsankoroiasHe BuHO/Alcohol Free wine

yiHa 3ai502 yina 3a 7502

priceper 1509  Priceper 7509

Natureo De Alcoholised (Garnacha Syrah) 210.00 1050.00
Spain, Torros

I'apade BuHO / Gluhwein

T'aiHTBEMH 290,00
Gluhwein

ITuBo/ Beer

ITnamkoBe / Bottled beer

Leffe Blonde 0,33 150,00
Leffe Brune 0,33 150,00
Hoegaarden 0,33 150,00
Grimbergen Blanche 0,33 150,00
JIbBiBCbKe EKcriOpTOBE 0,5 120,00
Carlsberg 0,5 120,00

‘W arsteiner nonalcoholic 0,33 150,00



Konbak / Cognac

yina 3a 502
price per 509

Agmarty 5yo 110,00
Ararat 5yo 150.00
Ararat Ani 7yo 180,00
Ararat Otbornyi 7yo 190,00
Ararat Ahtamar 10yo 220,00
Tuca, 6 -7 p. 180,00
Kapnatu, 8-10 p. 210,00
Yxropon, 10 -12 p. 230,00
Martell VSOP 480,00
Hennessy VS 260,00
Hennessy VSOP 550,00
Hennessy XO 1200,00

I'opinka / Vodka

Perlova Platinum 60,00
Lvivska [aBHdA Jlerenga 60,00
Khortitsa Platinum 60,00
Nemiroff De Luxe 60,00
Nemiroff MegoBa 3 mepuem 60,00
Nemiroff Lex 110,00
Finlandia cranberry 85,00
Finlandia 85,00
Staritsy Levitsky, Reserve 146,00
Grey Goose 150,00

Grappa Nonino 160,00



yina 3a 502
price per 509

CaMoronka 75,00
Samohonka (Hooch)

XpiHiBKa 75,00
Khrinivka (horseradish tincture)
MenoByxa 75,00
Medovygha
Bicki / Whiskey
Scotland

Ballantines Finest 130,00
Red Label Johnnie Walker 160,00
Black Label Johnnie Walker 280,00
Loch Lomond Original single malt 220,00
Chivas Regal 12 yo 280,00
Glenfiddich, 12yo single malt 390,00
Macallan 12yo0 single malt 610,00
Macallan 18yo0 single malt 1500,00

Ireland
Jameson 180,00

USA
Jack Daniels 180,00

Inwi minHi Hanoi / Other Spirits

Becherovka Karlovarska 115.00
Tequila Sierra Reposado 120,00

Tequila Sierra Silver 120,00



Rum Bacardi Black
Rum Bacardi Superior
Gin Glen’s

Gin Gordon’s

Gin Bombay Sapphire
Gin Beefeater

Absenta "Xenta"

Calvados Pere Magloire VSOP

Jlikep / Liqueur

Old Tallinn

Old Tallinn (cream)
Jagermeister
Malibu

Bailey’s
Cointreau
Kahlua

Grand Marnier

YopHOCMOPOOUHOBUIA
Créme de Cassis

ManuHOBUIA
Raspberry

Buninesuint
Cherry

JlicoBa cyHuUILIA
Wild strawberry

JImmMoHHUMA
Limoncello

yina 3a 502
price per 509

110.00
110.00
90.00
120.00
145,00
145,00
190,00

230,00

120,00
120,00
125,00
130.00
160,00
150,00
170,00
210,00
75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00

75,00



Koxkrenai / Cocktails

Americano
BepmyT, 6iTTep . Boma rasoBaHa
Vermouth, bitter, carbonated water

Spritz - Aperol
IIpocekko, Atiepoib
Aperol, Prosecco

Kir Royal

ITpocekko, mikep Créme de cassis
Prosecco and Creme de cassis

Mojito
Powm, naiiMm, cBixa M’siTa, YKOP
Fresh lime, mint, sugar and Rum

Champagne sunset
ITpocekko, cik anejJibCUHOBUM, cupon 'peHanin
Orange juice, Prosecco, Grenadine

Spicy Margarita
Tekina, Meckajb, CUPOIl aHaHACOBUI
Tequila, Mezcal, pineapple syrup

Petruchio
H3KUH, anlepuUTHUB, 0iTTEDP
Gin, aperitivo, bitter

Knickerbocker
Powm, nikep Mandarine, cupon MaJIMHOBUI
Rum, liquor Mandarine, Raspberry syrup

Pedro Manhattan

Bicki, xepec Pedro Ximinez
Whiskey, jerez Pedro Ximinez

Bloody Mary
Topinka, ToMaTHUI cik, cymia Bloody Mary
Vodka, Bloody Mary mix, tomato juice

Negroni
I>xyH, BEepMYyT, 6iTTEep
Gin, vermouth, bitter

Pina Colada

Powm, nikep Malibu, aHaHacoBHi4 CiK, MOPO3HBO
Run, Malibu, pineapple juice, ice-cream

Gin &Tonic
Whisky Sour

Bicki, TMMOHHUI CiK, cupor, 6iTTep
‘Whisky, lemon juice, syrup, bitter

195,00

240.00

170.00

160,00

1'70.00

265,00

140,00

165,00

210.00

180,00

200.00

270.00

220.00

210.00



KoxTetni 6e3alkoroiabHi
Non - alcoholic cocktails

Non-alcoholic gluhwein 60,00
Virgin Mojito 90,00
Virgin Mary 105,00

Virgin Pina Colada 150,00



